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MarCal Calipers

Order no. Description Version Measuring range Resolution List price  Special price

4103010 Digital caliper 16 ER Round depth rod, 150 mm 0,01 mm 13t+56€ 93,00€
without data output

4103012 Digital caliper 16 ER Rectangular depth gage, 150 mm 0,01 mm 13+56€ 93,00€
without data output

4103300 Digital caliper 16 EWR Round depth rod, 150 mm 0,01 mm 19556 € 139,00€
with data output

4103302 Digital caliper 16 EWR Rectangular depth gage, 150 mm 0,01 mm 19556 € 139,00€
with data output

4103400 Digital caliper 16 EWRI Round depth rod, 150 mm 0,01 mm 268,00€ 189,00€
with Integrated Wireless

4103402 Digital caliper 16 EWRI Rectangular depth gage, 150 mm 0,01 mm 268,00€ 189,00€
with Integrated Wireless
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Millimess Comparators

Order no. Description Version Measuring range Resolution List price  Special price

4346700 Digital dial comparator 2000 W "Advanced" for +1mm Digit increment 0,1 pm FH466€ 569,00 €
static measurements

4346701 Digital dial comparator 2000 Wi "Advanced" for static measurements, +1mm Digit increment 0,1 yum 762,60 € 599,00 €
with Integrated Wireless

4346800 Digital dial comparator 2001 W "All-rounder” for static and dynamic +1mm Digit increment 0,1 pm 813,606€ 644,00€
measurements

4346801 Digital dial comparator 2001 Wi "Advanced" for static and dynamic +1mm Digit increment 0,1 pm 858,66€ 67500€

measurements, with Integrated Wireless

MarSurf Mobile Surface Measuring Devices

Order no. Description Version Measuring range Probe tip radius List price  Special price
6910230 PS 10 Set "Classic" version with skidded probe system 350 pm 2um 2-596,66€ 2125,00€
6910260 M 310 Set ‘All-rounder" with skidded probe system, without printer 350 pm 2um 3400,00€ 2975,00¢€
6910290 M 410 Set ‘All-rounder" with skidded probe system, without printer 500 pm (1000 pm) 2um 8:850,606€ 7.999,00€
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Micromar Micrometers

Order no.

Description

Version

Measuring range

Resolution

List price

Special price

4134000

4157010

4157011

4157100

4190350

4190351

4190352

4190353

4191160

4191161

4191162

4191163

Analog micrometer
Digital micrometer
Digital micrometer

Digital micrometer

3-point inside micrometers in set

Self-centering inside
micrometers in set

Self-centering inside
micrometers in set

Self-centering inside
micrometers in set

Self-centering inside
micrometers in set

Self-centering inside
micrometers in set

Self-centering inside
micrometers in set

Self-centering inside
micrometers in set
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40 A

40 ER

40 EWR

40 EWRI

44 AS

44 AS

44 AS

44 AS

44 EWR

44 EWR

44 EWR

44 EWR

IP40, without data output
IP65, without data output
IP65, with Integrated Wireless
Analog

Analog

Analog

Analog

Digital, with data output

Digital, with data output

Digital, with data output

Digital, with data output
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0-25mm

0-25mm

0-25mm

0-25mm

6 —12mm

12 - 20 mm

20 - 50 mm

50 - 100 mm

6 —12mm

12 - 20 mm

20 - 50 mm

50 - 100 mm

0,01 mm

0,001 mm
0,001 mm
0,001 mm
0,001 mm

0,007 mm

0,005 mm

0,005 mm

0,001 mm

0,001 mm

0,001 mm

0,001 mm

66,06 €
192,66 €
239,66 €
338,66 €

+276,60 €

972,66 €

2-260;00 €

261566 €

2-685;60 €

181566 €

2:816,60 €

3-376,66 €

49,00 €

144,00 €
179,00 €
254,00 €
953,00 €

729,00 €

1.650,00 €
1.962,00 €
1.569,00 €
1.369,00 €
2.095,00 €

2.525,00€
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MarCator Dial Indicators

Order no. Description Version Measuring range Resolution List price  Special price
4311050 Analog dial indicator 810 A The classic version 10 mm 0,01 mm 52,66€ 39,00€
4317000 Analog dial indicator 810 SB Safety dial indicator + 0,4 mm 0,01 mm 96,00 € 72,00€
4324050 Small dial indicators 803 A @ 40 mm 3mm 0,01 mm 6450€ 49,00€
4324060 Small dial indicators 805 A @ 40 mm 5mm 0,01 mm 7+58€ 59,00€
4331000 Analog dial indicator 810 AX "Tenths in view" 10 mm 0,1 mm 86;,00€ 65,00€
4336010 Digital dial indicator 1075 R "Basic" for static measurements 12,5 mm/0,5" 0,01 mm 182,506€ 129,00€
4337620 Digital dial indicator 1086 R "Advanced" for static measurements 12,5mm/0,5" 0,0005mm 423,00€ 299,00 €
4337621 Digital dial indicator 1086 R "Advanced" for static measurements 25mm/1“ 0,0005mm 516,66 € 366,00 €
4337134 Digital dial indicator 1086 Ri "Advanced" for static measurements, 12,5mm/0,5“ 0,01 mm 419,66€ 299,00€

with Integrated Wireless

4337624 Digital dial indicator 1086 Ri "Advanced" for static measurements, 12,5mm/0,5“ 0,0005mm 499.66€ 349,00€
with Integrated Wireless

4337697 Digital dial indicator 1086 R-HR "All-rounder” for static and dynamic 12,5mm/0,5“ 0,1 um 648,00€ 466,00 €
measurements, high-resolution version with
maximum accuracy

4337695 Digital dial indicator 1087 R-HR "Advanced" for static measurements, 12,5mm/0,5“ 0,1 um 768;,00€ 539,00€

high-resolution version with maximum
© Mahr GmbH, 2023
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MarStand Tripods

Order no. Description Version Projection Magnetic force List price Special price
4420350 3D measuring tripod with magnetic base 815 MG Standard with central clamp 130 mm ca. 300N 259,66€ 194,00€
4420386 3D measuring tripod with magnetic base 815 MF Precision version with 204 mm ca. 800N 56740606€ 380,00€

central clamp

4420388 3D measuring tripod with magnetic base 815 MF Precision version with 330 mm ca.1.000N 687606€ 515,00€
central clamp

MarTest Test Indicators

Order no. Description Probe length / Scale @ Measuring range Resolution List price  Special price
4305200 Test indicator 800 S 14,5mm/ @ 28 mm +0,4 mm 0,01 mm 16460€ 78,00€
4306200 Test indicator 800 SL 32,3mm/ @ 28 mm +0,25mm 0,01 mm 168686€ 12700 €
4307200 Test indicator 800 SG 14,5mm /@ 38 mm +0,4mm 0,01 mm 19500€ 79,00€
4308200 Test indicator 800 SGM 14,5mm / @ 38 mm + 0,1 mm 0,002 mm 149,56€ 112,00€

MarConnect i-Stick

Order no. Description List price  Special price

4102220 i-Stick USB wireless receiver For data transmission from measuring devices via Integrated Wireless, 16,606€ 82,00€
incl. free download of the MarCom Professional software
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